
275 Conference Football (2014) 
1ST Team All‐Conference 

OFFENSE 

 

 

DEFENSE 

Position  Name  Year/School 

Defensive Line  *Quentin Nielson  Sr./Stanberry 

Defensive Line   *Shelby McMillen  Jr./Stanberry 

Defensive End  Mason Rosier  Sr./Stanberry 

Defensive End   Connor Shaw  Jr./East Atchison 

DL/LB  *Dan Hailey  Jr./Stanberry 

Linebacker  Cody Schneidermeryer  Sr./Nodaway‐Holt 

Linebacker  Dalton Jones  Sr./Rock Port 

Defensive Back  Hayden Marrs  Sr./Mound City 

Defensive Back  Alex McQuinn  Jr./Stanberry 

 

SPECIAL TEAMS 

Position  Name  Year/School 

Kicker  Josh Warner  Sr./Worth County 

Punter  Jaden Gillenwater  Sr./Mound City 

Returner  Nic Shanks  Sr./Stanberry 

 

 

 

Position  Name  Year/School 

Quarterback   Koby Reynolds  Jr./Northwest Nodaway 

Running Back  *Drew Cottrill  Sr./Albany 

Running Back  Clayton Stoll  So./Stanberry 

End/WR  Dan Hailey  Jr./Stanberry 

End/WR  Cole Parman  Sr./Albany 

Offensive Line  *Shelby McMillen  Jr./Stanberry 

Offensive Line   Mason Rosier  Sr./Stanberry 

Center  Payton Lingerfelt  Sr./Rock Port 

All‐Purpose Back  *Trevor Meyer  Sr./Northwest Nodaway 

     



275 Conference Football (2014) 
2nd Team All‐Conference 

 

OFFENSE 
Position   Name  Year/School 

Quarterback  Ike Heddinger  Sr./Stanberry 

Running Back  Nic Shanks  Sr./Stanberry 

Running Back  Brady Minter  Jr./Rock Port 

WR/End  Jakob Cordell  Jr./Northwest Nodaway 

WR/End  Connor Shaw  Jr./East Atchison 

Offensive Line  Josh Warner  Sr./Worth County 

Offensive Line   Dakota Cross  Jr./Albany 

Center   Ty Cowan  Sr./Northwest Nodaway 

All‐Purpose Back  Hayden Marrs  Sr./Mound City 

 

DEFENSE 

Position  Name  Year/School 

Defensive Line  Trenton Oswald  So./Rock Port 

Defensive Line   Tristan Miller  Jr./Worth County 

Defensive End  Dakota Cross  Jr./Albany 

Defensive End  Tyler Makings  Sr./Rock Port 

DE/LB  Colt McIntyre  Jr./Northwest Nodaway 

Linebacker  Wyatt Jackson  Sr./South Holt 

Linebacker  Drew Cottrill  Sr./Albany 

Defensive Back  Trevor Meyer  Sr./Northwest Nodaway 

Defensive Back   Nic Shanks  Sr./Stanberry 

 

SPECIAL TEAMS 

Position  Name  Year/School 

Kicker  Shelby McMillen  Jr./Stanberry 

Punter  Trevor Meyer  Sr./Northwest Nodaway 

Returner  Brady Minter  Jr./Rock Port 

 


